
Classifica Definitiva

Circuito OriCup Inverno 2022-2023 Data: 04/12/2022
Data creazione: 2026/02/01 06:14:19

Categoria: BIANCO
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 COLME Sofia PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:11:18

2 TRENTIN Veronica PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:11:37

3 DE SANTI Lino ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:41:39

NP CASO Irene ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Kilian TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP ZANCANARO Cassandra A.S.D. FONZASO 00:00:00

NP SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Elisabeth TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: GIALLO
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 PESCHEDASCH Emma ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:34:37

2 CASO Ezio ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:35:47

3 PELZ Daniel TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:36:12

4 XING Xiao Jie A.S.D. FONZASO 00:37:06

5 LACCONA Alessandro Massimo G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:37:35

6 LACCONA Leonardo Mattia G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:40:59

7 PESCHEDASCH Ettore ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:41:55

8 PEPINO Viviana ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:46:39

9 DESIDERATO Asia ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 01:15:26

10 GOZZER Chiara ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 01:18:09

11 DE SANTI Anna ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 01:20:26

NP BAZZANELLA Giulio ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP DE SANTI Marta ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP TOMASELLI Lina GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP ZANCANARO Diego A.S.D. FONZASO 00:00:00

NP DALFOLLO Marica GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: NERO
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 VIEL Tobia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:25:10

2 COMARELLA Francesco ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:30:00

3 PASET Raffaela ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:31:37

4 BELLO' Gregorio A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:52:12

NP ZAMBONI Stefano U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:00:00

NP D'INCAU Alessia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP SCHUSTER Alexander TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: ROSSO



Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 TAIT Samuele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:20:22

2 VIVIAN Lorenzo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:20:59

3 PALUMBO Martina TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:24:58

4 FAZAKAS Zoltan GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:25:30

5 CIPRIANI Andrea PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:26:48

6 DALFOLLO Debora GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:29:32

7 CHIARI Mauro ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:35:11

8 TRAVERSI MONTANI Matteo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:36:45

9 CANDOTTI Michele TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:39:49

10 SEGATTA Andrea ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:40:36

11 OGNIBENI Chiara TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:40:50

12 DALFOLLO Giuliano GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:41:29

13 GRETTER Alessandro PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:42:02

14 ZENI Ettore G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:46:14

15 VALDETARA Valentina A.S.D. FONZASO 00:47:02

16 CONCI Alessandro ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:47:07

17 PFISTER Oriana GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:49:17

18 MAFFEI Luigi TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:49:37

19 CAVAGNA Raffaello GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO 00:52:22

20 TRENTIN Valentina PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:52:57

21 ZULIANI Enrico GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO 00:53:00

22 FAIFER Cristina PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:53:46

23 CANDOTTI Claudia TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:01:14

24 PESCHEDASCH Lisa ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:08:37

25 PLANER Carlo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:14:58

NP SIBIGLIA Katiuscia PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:00:00

NP GOBBI Gianluca ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP CASAGRANDE Enrico ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP PRETTO Pierantonio PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:00:00

NP PIFFER Maria TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP SIMONI Giuseppe PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP TRENTIN Danilo PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP PAOLI Giorgio ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP LEONARDELLI Angela ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP GRIGOLLI Brunella TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP BORINATO Gabriele TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP SIMONI Francesca PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP CANDOTTI Elisa TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP PRETTO Celeste Nike PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:00:00

PM RINALDO Maddalena TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:44:38

PM RIZZI Erica G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:32:05


